Februara kontrolsacensibas
Kekava, 11.2.2026

Event 2
11.02.2026 - 18:43

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

Final A
1. PETKUS, Kristiana
2. DALBINA, Anna
3. SENUTO, Adelina

Final B
4. DALBINA, Sofija
5. PURINA, Laima
6. VALDENA, Linda

YB

11
11
10

09
13
11

Kekavas NSS
Kekavas NSS
Kekavas NSS

Kekavas NSS
Kekavas NSS
Kekavas NSS

Time

28.00
28.28
30.00

30.09
30.18
31.69

Pts

542
526
440

436
432
373

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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