

Februara kontrolsacensibas
Kekava, 11.2.2026

Event 2
11.02.2026 - 18:43

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
Final A				
1.	PETKUS, Kristiana	11 Kekavas NSS	28.00	542
2.	DALBINA, Anna	11 Kekavas NSS	28.28	526
3.	SENUTO, Adelina	10 Kekavas NSS	30.00	440
Final B				
4.	DALBINA, Sofija	09 Kekavas NSS	30.09	436
5.	PURINA, Laima	13 Kekavas NSS	30.18	432
6.	VALDENA, Linda	11 Kekavas NSS	31.69	373